Position

Vice Pres, Student Svs

Vice President, Student Servs.

Director EOPS & Financial Aid

Interim Associate Dean-SS&D

Assoc Professor, Counseling

Director of Outreach Services

Assoc Prof, Counselor

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Secretary

Assoc Prof, Counselor

Director, Student Life

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

Total Wages

$152,647

$136,003

$105,447

$93,943

$89,072

$85,087

$68,596

$64,732

$64,648

$55,441

$37,648

$32,852

$4,300

$4,290

$3,596

$3,565

$3,436

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,584

$25,875

$26,541

$19,534

$10,073

$23,176

$15,361

$21,877

$21,731

$20,671

$3.219

$7,789

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$3,136

$2,572

$2,200

$2,088

$1,981

$1,884

$1,870

$1,825

$1,800

$1,768

$1,716

$1,704

$1,684

$1,644

$1,624

$1,518

$1,484

$1,467

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$1,268

$1,220

$1,192

$1,184

$1,184

$978

$977

$936

$846

$820

$815

$808

$803

$792

$780

$764

$752

$736

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$722

$711

$692

$684

$677

$668

$628

$628

$596

$584

$563

$552

$540

$540

$531

$486

$455

$448

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$441

$428

$423

$417

$414

$410

$408

$405

$405

$404

$401

$400

$396

$389

$388

$384

$384

$384

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$384

$383

$378

$374

$364

$342

$333

$332

$324

$315

$304

$299

$293

$288

$288

$288

$288

$288

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$288

$288

$279

$270

$270

$266

$252

$230

$225

$216

$216

$216

$204

$180

$171

$144

$124

$112

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Sign Lang Int - TEMP

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$96

$96

$92

$81

$72

$68

$66

$60

$56

$52

$48

$48

$48

$48

$36

$32

$32

$32

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

VP - Student Services

$32

$32

$32

$32

$32

$18

$16

$8

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



