Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Pres, Student Svs		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$152,647	\$27,584
Vice President, Student Servs.		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$136,003	\$25,875
Director EOPS & Financial Aid		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$105,447	\$26,541
Interim Associate Dean-SS&D		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$93,943	\$19,534
Assoc Professor, Counseling		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$89,072	\$10,073
Director of Outreach Services		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$85,087	\$23,176
Assoc Prof, Counselor		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$68,596	\$15,361
Administrative Assistant		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$64,732	\$21,877
Administrative Assistant		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$64,648	\$21,731
Administrative Secretary		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$55,441	\$20,671
Assoc Prof, Counselor		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$37,648	\$3,219
Director, Student Life		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32,852	\$7,789
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$4,300	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$4,290	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$3,596	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$3,565	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$3,436	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$3,136	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$2,572	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$2,200	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$2,088	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,981	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,884	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,870	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,825	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,800	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,768	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,716	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,704	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,684	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,644	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,624	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,518	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,484	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,467	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,268	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,220	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,192	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,184	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$1,184	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$978	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$977	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$936	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$846	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$820	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$815	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$808	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$803	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$792	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$780	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$764	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$752	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$736	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$722	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$711	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$692	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$684	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$677	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$668	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$628	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$628	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$596	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$584	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$563	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$552	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$540	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$540	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$531	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$486	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$455	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$448	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$441	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$428	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$423	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$417	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$414	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$410	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$408	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$405	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$405	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$404	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$401	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$400	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$396	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$389	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$388	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$384	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$384	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$384	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$384	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$383	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$378	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$374	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$364	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$342	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$333	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$332	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$324	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$315	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$304	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$299	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$293	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$288	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$288	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$288	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$288	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$288	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$288	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$288	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$279	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$270	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$270	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$266	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$252	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$230	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$225	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$216	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$216	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$216	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$204	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$180	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$171	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$144	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$124	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$112	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$96	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$96	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$92	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$81	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$72	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$68	\$0
Sign Lang Int - TEMP	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$66	\$2
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$60	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$56	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$52	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$48	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$48	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$48	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$48	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$36	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0

Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$32	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$18	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$16	\$0
Student Worker	Kern Community College District	VP - Student Services	\$8	\$0